Clayton County Walk and Read Waiver

Waiver for Participant

In consideration of my participation, I hereby, for myself, my child, my heirs, executors and administrators, waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages I or my child may have against Clayton County Library Services and Clayton County Parks & Recreation and its representatives, successors and assigns for any and all injuries suffered by myself or my child as a result of participation in the Clayton County *Walk and Read* Program.